Product Brochure
MT8820B-032 TDMA Measurement Hardware Lite
MX882031C GSM Measurement Software Lite
MX882031C-011 EGPRS Measurement Software
Manufacturer Test Suite
For MT8820B Radio Communication Analyzer
Manufacturer Test Suite
Perfect Choice for Production of

Puncturing Scheme P1, P2, P3
Product Brochure l MX882031C  15
Ordering Information
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
The following name of articles is an order name. The actual name may differ name from the product.
MX882030C-040
MX882030C-050
MX882031C
MX882031C-001
MX882031C-011
MX882031C-040
MX882031C-041
MX882031C-050
MX882050C
MX882050C-002
MX882050C-003
MX882050C-008
MX882050C-009
MX882050C-011
MX882070C
MX882051C
MX882051C-002
MX882051C-003
MX882071C
W-CDMA High-speed Adjustment (requires MX882030C)
W-CDMA Call Processing Software∗3, ∗4 (requires MX882030C)
GSM Measurement Software Lite (requires MT8820B-032)
GSM Voice Codec (requires MT8820B-011 and MX882031C)
EGPRS Measurement Software (requires MX882031C)
EGPRS Predistortion Adjustment (requires MX882031C)
GSM High-speed Adjustment (requires MX882031C)
GSM Call Processing Software (requires MX882031C)
W-CDMA Call Processing Software∗3 (requires MX882000C)
W-CDMA External Packet Data∗3, ∗4 (requires MX882050C)
W-CDMA Video Phone Test∗3 (requires MX882050C)
W-CDMA Band XI∗3 (requires MX882050C)
W-CDMA Band IX∗3 (requires MX882050C)
HSDPA External Packet Data∗3 (requires MX882000C-011)
W-CDMA Ciphering Software∗3 (requires MX882050C)
W-CDMA Call Processing Software∗3 (requires MX882000C)
W-CDMA External Packet Data∗3 (requires MX882051C)
W-CDMA Video Phone Test∗3 (requires MX882051C)
W-CDMA Ciphering Software∗3 (requires MX882051C)
MT8820B-ES210
MT8820B-ES310